GTP-250III
Thermal PrinterThermal Printer
Powerful Printing Performance
● Fast printing up to 250mm/sec
● 4-type dithering options for graphic printing
Multiple interface choice
● Built-in USB with a choice of Serial, Parallel, or Ethernet
User-friendly Design
● Anti-jam guide
● Stand-alone or Space-saving wall-mount use
● 2” or 3” paper choice
SENOR GTP-250III is a thermal receipt printer to
support fully your successful Business all the time.
 The GTP-250III is fully featured with Fast printing up
to 250mm/sec.
Easy-to-use Windows driver and other various drivers make
designed for use with Retail, Hospitality, Ticketing, Kiosk , etc.
Interface                              USB 2.0 on board standard, RS-232C, Parallel, Ethernet
Dimensions (W*L*H)      145 X 204 X 146 mm
Auto Cutter                                               1.8 Million Cuts
                                 Printing Method          Direct thermal
Print                       Printing Method            250mm/sec
                 Paper Roll Diameter                Max Ø 83mm
Paper Supply Method                                                   Easy Paper Loading
                              MCBF                   70 million lines
Reliability                Auto Cutter            1.8 million cuts.
                 TPH                   150 Km
Receive Buffer Size          4K Bytes
Sensor                Paper End, Paper Near End, Cover Open
Drawer Port                 2 ports
OS
                                         Windows 8.1 / Windows 7 (POSReady7) / Windows /
                                               XP(POSReady2009) / Ubuntu14.04 / OPOS / JavaPOS